10/24-25
10/30
11/8
1113
11/15
11/20
11/27
11/29
12/4
12/6
12112
12/13
12/18

12120

2023 EMS

BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

7th GRADE

5:00-7:00 pm *TRYOUTS*

4:00 - 5:00 pm Pictures
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Forest Hills Northern
Forest Hills Central
East Grand Rapids
Lowell

Wyoming

Cedar Springs
Forest Hills Northern
Forest Hills Central
East Grand Rapids
Lowell

Wyoming

Greenville

Mondays - A team plays first 4:00 pm and B team 5:00 pm

Wednesdays - B team plays first 4:00 pm and A team 5:00 pm

Enter through the high school gymnasium entrance.




