2023 EMS BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 7th GRADE

10/24-25	5:00-7:00 pm *TRYOUTS*	
10/30	4:00 - 5:00 pm Pictures	
11/8	vs	Forest Hills Northern
11/13	@	Forest Hills Central
11/15	vs	East Grand Rapids
11/20	vs	Lowell
11/27	@	Wyoming
11/29	@	Cedar Springs
12/4	@	Forest Hills Northern
12/6	vs	Forest Hills Central
12/12	@	East Grand Rapids
12/13	@	Lowell
12/18	vs	Wyoming
12/20	vs	Greenville

Mondays - A team plays first 4:00 pm and B team 5:00 pm **Wednesdays** - B team plays first 4:00 pm and A team 5:00 pm

Enter through the high school gymnasium entrance.